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NOTEWORTHY PROPERTY INCIDENTS (HOMES, GARDENS & VEHICLES):

Police Scotland has provided the following list of incidents which have occurred in your area the last two weeks
as a snapshot of the current crime trends. All incidents are not recorded below, either for legal reasons or
where there are issues of sensitivity. The statistics below should not be seen as an accurate reflection of all
crime in your area but as a way of raising your awareness to crime in general. This in turn should allow you to
take the appropriate safety/security steps to prevent yourself from being a victim of crime.
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01/06/2018

02/06/2018
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04/06/2018

01/06/2018

06/06/2018
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03/06/2018

02/06/2018
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07/06/2018

05/06/2018

Key: HB — House Breaking

OLPWI — Open Lockfast Place with Intent

LOCATION

CRIME TYPE INFORMATION

ABERDEENSHIRE

West Road, Fraserburgh Theft of Motor Vehicle Person/s unknown stealing motor

Manse Street,

Fraserburgh

Cooperage Square,

Peterhead

Cairntrodlie, Peterhead

Clerkhill Primary School, Vandalism

Peterhead

Longhaven, Peterhead

Fourdon

bike.

Person/s unknown attempting to
force entry via house window

Attempted
Housebreaking with
Intent to Steal

Sneak-in Theft Person/s unknown entering
insecure address and stealing

food.

Theft Person/s unknown entering
insecure garden shed and
stealing tools

Person/s unknown smashing
window

Theft by Person/s unknown forcing entry

Housebreaking to property and stealing tools,
generators and motor vehicle

Attempted Did attempt to enter the property

Housebreaking with
intent to steal.

by means of using an unspecified
tool between door and door
frame. No access gained.

OLP — Open Lockfast Place
HBW!I — House Breaking with Intent
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