

NOTEWORTHY PROPERTY INCIDENTS (HOMES, GARDENS & VEHICLES):

Police Scotland has provided the following list of incidents which have occurred in your area the last two weeks as a snapshot of the current crime trends. All incidents are not recorded below, either for legal reasons or where there are issues of sensitivity. The statistics below should not be seen as an accurate reflection of all crime in your area but as a way of raising your awareness to crime in general. This in turn should allow you to take the appropriate safety/security steps to prevent yourself from being a victim of crime.

TIME PERIOD		LOCATION	CRIME TYPE	INFORMATION
ABERDEENSHIRE				
01/06/2018	03/06/2018	West Road, Fraserburgh	Theft of Motor Vehicle	Person/s unknown stealing motor bike.
02/06/2018	02/06/2018	Manse Street, Fraserburgh	Attempted Housebreaking with Intent to Steal	Person/s unknown attempting to force entry via house window
02/06/2018	02/06/2018	Cooperage Square, Peterhead	Sneak-in Theft	Person/s unknown entering insecure address and stealing food.
04/06/2018	04/06/2018	Cairntrodlie, Peterhead	Theft	Person/s unknown entering insecure garden shed and stealing tools
01/06/2018	05/06/2018	Clerkhill Primary School, Peterhead	Vandalism	Person/s unknown smashing window
06/06/2018	07/06/2018	Longhaven, Peterhead	Theft by Housebreaking	Person/s unknown forcing entry to property and stealing tools, generators and motor vehicle
01/06/2018	05/06/2018	Fourdon	Attempted Housebreaking with intent to steal.	Did attempt to enter the property by means of using an unspecified tool between door and door frame. No access gained.

Key: HB – House Breaking OLP – Open Lockfast Place

OLPWI – Open Lockfast Place with Intent HBWI – House Breaking with Intent

